Manner

14. Laakirchner Papierstadtlauf
Ergebnisliste - Stadtwertung

0w N o oA W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNS

Damen

56
59
57
16
62
67
20
8
55
3
5
25
39
23
22
2
47
12

Philipp Seitweger
Wolfgang Schachinger
Roland Lasser
Sebastian Dréder
Christoph Lumetzberger
Walter Neuhofer
Andreas Schwarz
Stefan Wiirflinger
Guinter Reisenberger
Viktor Schon

Christian Gruber
Mathias Moser
Gerhard Starzinger
Constantin Haupt
Dominik Haupt

Stefan Holzleithner
Norbert Tranta
Christian Siedlitzki

Naturfreunde Laakirchen

Voith Austria GmbH

ASKO Steyrermiihl

Faschingsverein zum Kénigreich Oberweis

Miba

heinzelpaper

Judo Kirchham

Judo Kirchham
Stadtgemeinde Laakirchen
Miba Gleitlager
Sportunion Gmunden

LT £ L LT EKEKELEELEELELER

26:10
27:38
28:50
30:10
31:31
32:14
32:23
33:28
34:56
35:11
8558
36:07
36:10
36:11
36:53
37:08
39:39

Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen
Laakirchen

Laakirchen

1
2
3

www.time2win.at

48
44
29

Daniela Schuller
Julia Schwarz

Doris Harvey

w Miba Gleitlager Laakirchen
W Gmundner Molkerei GmbH
w

14. Laakirchner Papierstadtlauf

30:03
31:47
48:37

Laakirchen
Laakirchen

Laakirchen

Seite 1 von 1



	Gesamt

