14. Laakirchner Papierstadtlauf

Ergebnisliste - Stadtwertung

Männer

Pos	#	Team/Teilnehmer	m/w	Verein/Firma	Zeit Laakirchen
1	56	Philipp Seitweger	М		26:10 Laakirchen
2	59	Wolfgang Schachinger	М	Naturfreunde Laakirchen	27:38 Laakirchen
3	57	Roland Lasser	М		28:50 Laakirchen
4	16	Sebastian Dröder	М	Voith Austria GmbH	30:10 Laakirchen
5	62	Christoph Lumetzberger	М		31:31 Laakirchen
6	67	Walter Neuhofer	М	ASKÖ Steyrermühl	32:14 Laakirchen
7	20	Andreas Schwarz	М		32:23 Laakirchen
8	8	Stefan Würflinger	М	Faschingsverein zum Königreich Oberweis	33:28 Laakirchen
9	55	Günter Reisenberger	М		34:56 Laakirchen
10	3	Viktor Schön	М		35:11 Laakirchen
11	5	Christian Gruber	М		35:53 Laakirchen
12	25	Mathias Moser	М	Miba	36:07 Laakirchen
13	39	Gerhard Starzinger	М	heinzelpaper	36:10 Laakirchen
14	23	Constantin Haupt	М	Judo Kirchham	36:11 Laakirchen
15	22	Dominik Haupt	М	Judo Kirchham	36:53 Laakirchen
16	2	Stefan Holzleithner	М	Stadtgemeinde Laakirchen	37:08 Laakirchen
17	47	Norbert Tranta	М	Miba Gleitlager	39:39 Laakirchen
DNS	12	Christian Siedlitzki	М	Sportunion Gmunden	- Laakirchen

Damen

Danieli								
Pos	#	Team/Teilnehmer	m/w	Verein/Firma	Zeit Laakirchen			
1	48	Daniela Schuller	W	Miba Gleitlager Laakirchen	30:03 Laakirchen			
2	44	Julia Schwarz	W	Gmundner Molkerei GmbH	31:47 Laakirchen			
3	29	Doris Harvey	W		48:37 Laakirchen			